FORT WORTH SCOTTISH RITE FOUNDATION, INC.
2026 SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

INTRODUCTION

The Fort Worth Scottish Rite Foundation, Inc. (the “Foundation”) is pleased to announce its 2026 Scholarship 
Program.  Each scholarship is Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500) and will be awarded in accordance 
with the terms and conditions stated herein and in the attached sample letter to be sent to the institution designated 
by the student.  The scholarships honor seniors graduating from high schools/secondary schools for their